09-Dec-2024 02:50 PM Vehicle No: UP75CT0483

Chasis No: MB1PREHD5PAFXXXXX Bank Reference Number: CPAENWFWF4

GRN No: NA

Transaction Identification Number UPY2412092779352

MV Tax
01-Dec-2024 to 31-Dec-202

4
7620 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7620

Total 0.0 0.0 7620

GRAND TOTAL (in Rs):7620/- (SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY)

 Disclaimer: No chargeback requests will be entertained by the Transport Department.

Transport Department, Government of Uttar Pradesh

Registration Authority Etawah, Uttar Pradesh